




























































































DIGITAL IMAGING GROUP MEMBERS’ EXHIBITION 2006

The intellectual property rights of all material in DIGIT remain with the authors

KEY CONTACTS
DIGITAL IMAGING GROUP

Chair: Clive Haynes FRPS
01905 356405
clive@crhfoto.co.uk

Secretary: Glenys Taylor ARPS
01823 282516 or 01823 323986
glenys.taylor@tiscali.co.uk

Webmaster: Bill Henley LRPS
01453 825068
henley@onetel.com

Publicity and Website Updates:
John Long ARPS
0117 967 2231
johnlong@lineone.net

Exhibitions: Alex Dufty LRPS
01454 778485
alexpatdufty@hotmail.com

Dr Barry Senior FRPS
01425 471489
barry@littlepics.freeserve.co.uk

Vice-Chair and DIGIT
Jim Buckley LRPS
01932 843893
jbphotos@btinternet.com

Graham Whistler FRPS
01329-847944
graham@gwpmultimedia.com

Maureen Albright ARPS
01672 540754
maureen@maureenalbright.com

Tony Healy ARPS
+61 (0) 2 9958 1570
tonyhealy@optusnet.com.au

Carole Hewer ARPS
01793 771643
catswhiskerspics@btinternet.com

DIGITAL REGIONAL ORGANISERS

Members wishing to attend regional digital imaging meetings should contact
the organisers listed below for full details

Eiger (East Anglia)
Joy Hancock FRPS

joyandmike@woodview24.freeserve.co.uk

Midlands
Clive Haynes FRPS
www.midig.org
clive@crhfoto.co.uk

Central Southern
Moira Taylor LRPS
nolgreenside@onetel.net.uk

Wessex
Maureen Albright ARPS
www.wessex-dig.org.uk
maureen@maureenalbright.com

Scotland
Alistair Knox LRPS
akphoto@btinternet.com

East Midlands
Bob Rowe ARPS
www.rpsdigital-em.org.uk
bob.rowe@btinternet.com

Western
Glenys Taylor ARPS
glenys.taylor@tiscali.co.uk

Southern
Barry Senior FRPS
bar littlepics.freeserve.co.uk

South Wales
Maureen Albright ARPS
maureen@maureenalbright.com

And finally, when will you send us an article for DIGIT? Remember that everyone is learning
and all experience is valuable. We look forward to hearing from you, by post to 1 Aldenholme,

Weybridge, Surrey KT13 OJF or email to jbphotos@btinternet.com. Thank you.
Jim Buckley LRPS Editor
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